

2nd on A/c Bill

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - U222 to Alanna to U332					
Agency - Sumantra Kumar					
At - Nardiganj, Nardala					
Agreement :- RCD Nardala / 36MMG-SY / 980 / 2019.					
Date of commencement - 21/4/2020					
Date of completion - 20/4/2020					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1) clearing and grubbing road land					
Qty	Vide	TMB	P = 4		
0.70 Hect	@ Rs = 89497.70/Hect				Rs = 66484.00
2) P/F working reference Benchmark					
Qty	Vide	TMB	P = 7		
1.40 Km	@ Rs = 6228.88/Km				Rs = 8720.00
3) P/F reference Pillar / Benches					
Qty	Vide	TMB	P = 7		
1.40 Km	@ Rs = 1528.39/Km				Rs = 2140.00
3) excavation of road soil with dca					
with load up to 100 - do -					
Qty	Vide	TMB	P = 4		
1589.68 m ³	@ Rs = 162.45/m ³				Rs = 25661.00
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) comp of granular Sub-base with well graded material C.S.E - do -					
Qty	Vide	TMB	P=5		
1134.00 m ³ @ Rs = 1776.08/m ³ —					Rs = 2014075.00
5) P/E Logo Board and Citizen Inform					
Sign Board — do —					
Qty	Vide	TMB	P=5		
2.00 Nos @ Rs = 10067.53/Each —					Rs = 20135.00
6) Providing, laying & Compacting					
WBM - III — do —					
Qty	Vide	TMB	P=7		
352.43 m ³ @ Rs = 2438.57/m ³ —					Rs = 859425.00
7) P/A Prime coat (SS-1)					
Qty	Vide	TMB	P=8		
5262.50 m ² @ Rs = 41.52/m ² —					Rs = 218499.00
8) P/A tack coat (RS-1)					
Qty	Vide	TMB	P=8		
5262.50 m ² @ Rs = 14.06/m ² —					Rs = 73990.
9) P/A M.M.S 20mm thick — do —					
Qty	Vide	TMB	P=8		
5262.50 m ² @ Rs = 172.97/m ² —					Rs = 910255.00

Continuation

C/O - Rs = 4425384.00

